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Item Code in 20pcs/setBicuspid with T-Hook

BR622-1114

BR621-1145T BR621-1144T BR621-1134T BR621-1135T

BR622-1134T BR622-1135TBR622-1145T BR622-1144T
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Upper

BR622-1114T BR622-1114T BR622-1124T BR622-1124T

BR621-1114T BR621-1114T BR621-1124T BR621-1124T

BR622-13
BR622-15
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BR621-13
BR621-15
BR621-15T

 No hook

4,5 With T hooks

BR621-10

Maxillary 

Mandibular 
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M-Sliding   Prescription
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Trumpet Bracket With Mesh Base
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